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Accommodation  
BCD M&E 

 
Tel: 0203 238 7133 

Email: sarah@bcdme.com 

Catering and Refrigeration Equipment  
Lowe Rental 

Contact: Rebecca Brownlie 
Tel: 02892 604619 

Email: 
Rebecca.brownlie@lowerental.com 

 

Carpet 
Showlite 

 
Tel: 01264 365550 

Email: info@showlite.co.uk 

 

 Cleaning 
The NEC 

 
Tel: 0844 338 8338 

Email: eventorders@thenec.co.uk 

 

 

 

Catering (Stand & Hospitality) 
The NEC 

 
Tel: 0844 338 8338 

Email: eventorders@thenec.co.uk 
 

 

 

 

 

Electrics 
Showlite 

 
Tel: 01264 365550 

Email: info@showlite.co.uk 

 

 

Food Sampling and Hygiene 
Gage Health & Safety 

Contact: Surindar Dhesi 
 

Email: surindar@gagehs.co.uk 

 

 

 

Furniture 
Showlite 

 
Tel: 01264 365550 

Email: info@showlite.co.uk 

 

 

Gas 
The NEC 

 
Tel: 0844 338 8338 

Email: eventorders@thenec.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

Health & Safety (pre-site queries)  
Event Safety Network 

Contact: Andrew Sloane  
Tel: 07549 488300 

Email: andrew@event-safety.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Heavy Lifting / Forklift 
CEVA 

Contact: Melanie Shipway 
Tel: 03305 877429 / 07970 422058 

Email: 
melanie.shipway@cevalogistics.com 

 

Marketing 
William Reed 

Contact: Clara Reitze / Antonia Green 
Tel: 01293 610313/ 01293 610235 

Email: clara.reitze@wrbm.com / 
antonia.green@wrbm.com 

 

 

 

PR  
Jellybean Creative 

Contact: Nick Clancy 
 

Email: nick@jellybeancreative.co.uk 

 

Audio Visual 
Aztec Event Services 

 
Tel: 0207 803 400 

Email: sales@aztecuk.com 

 

 

 

Exhibitor Hub 
LiveBuzz 

 
 

Email: exhibitors@livebuzz.co.uk 

 

 

 

Shell Scheme 
Showlite Ltd 

 
Tel: 01264 365550 

Email: info@showlite.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

Show Guide - Advertising 
Publishing Events  

Contact: Ben Nelmes 
Tel: 0207 841 5960 

Email: 
b.nelmes@publishingevents.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Show Guide - Editorial 
Publishing Events  

Contact: Aimee O’Driscoll 
Tel: 0207 841 5960 

Email: 
a.odriscoll@publishingevents.com 
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Social Media 
Digital Blonde Marketing  

Contact: Karen Fewell 
 

Email: 
karen@digitalblondemarketing.com 

 

Stand Plan Submissions (Space Only) 
Event Support Solutions Ltd 

 
Tel: +44 (0) 1252 756 185 

Email: 
plans@eventsupportsolutions.com 

 

 

 

Storage – Dry 
CEVA 

Contact: Melanie Shipway 
Tel: 03305 877777 

Email: 
melanie.shipway@cevalogistics.com 

 

 

 

 

Storage – Chilled & Frozen 
Lowe Rental 

Contact: Rebecca Brownlie 
Tel: + 44 (0) 28 9260 4619 

Email: 
rebecca.brownlie@lowerental.com 

 

Temporary Staff 
Teem Services Limited  

Contact: Andrew Abbotts 
Tel: + 44 (0) 121 707 4222 

Email: info@teemservices.com 

 

 

Temporary Staff 
First Impressions  

Contact: Claire Lilley 
Tel: + 44 (0) 121 705 1161 / + 44 (0) 

7939 085455 
Email:claire.hawe@btopenworld.com 

 
Visitor Tickets 
William Reed 

Contact: Clara Reitze / Antonia Green 
Tel: 01293 610313/ 01293 610235 

Email: clara.reitze@wrbm.com / 
antonia.green@wrbm.com 

 

 

Water & Waste 
The NEC 

 
Tel: 0844 338 8338 

Email: eventorders@thenec.co.uk 

 

WiFi – on your stand 
The NEC 

 
Tel: 0844 338 8338 

Email: eventorders@thenec.co.uk 
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